
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 15.263

SMOKE CREEK CLASSIC 15.763

SUNDAY OCTOBER 20TH, 2024 16.263

16.763

OPEN
Draw NAME HORSE NAME TIME Plcg $$Won

69 Taryn Boxleitner Need Horse Name 15.263 1D-1 483.00$              

77 Cj Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.319 1D-2 414.00$              

37 Kayla Jones Kg Just As Fabulous 15.429 1D-3 276.00$              

41 Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.447 1D-4 207.00$              

118 Emelie Capshaw Duckin Bullets 15.465

86 Crystal Cochran Sara Clean & Fast 15.507

102 Hadley Zimmerman 15.595

49 Cj Vondette Shake That Firewater 15.67

24 Jocelyn Thompson Fast Toes 15.676

96 Cj Vondette Meradas Dual Stich 15.681

52 Kaleigh Symonds Gotaheartformoney 15.7

72 Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.711

79 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 15.721

56 Karsyn Johnson Jm Streakin Millie 15.771 2D-1 414.00$              

15 Kristen Myers Mri Nick It Kit Kat 15.789 2D-2 355.00$              

107 Josie Schnaufer Blc Hesa Fast Bug 15.79 2D-3 236.00$              

110 Maria Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.806 2D-4 177.00$              

98 Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.81

111 Kim Schulze 15.834

91 Casey Stichter Hcr Woodya Wamarock 15.904

3 Stacy Dysart Smooth Cashanova 15.928

67 Nick Struve Mary Jane 15.96

71 Cody Chaussee Hw Triple Zumo Cash 15.972

59 Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 15.984

18 Cj Vondette Treasured Brave 16.019

106 cassidy Hood Magic Moonlark 16.032

33 Jeff Varner Bevo 16.04

63 Dawn Holeston Jessie’s Robbin Banks 16.092

65 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 16.109

117 Layla Booth Riot 16.113

112 Josie Schnaufer Exceptionally Fast 16.118

42 Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 16.124

51 Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle 16.206

4 Jaelie Jaminet San Sue Harla 16.241

40 Nicole Cernac Tdz To A Tee 16.279 3D-1 276.00$              

21 Casey Zimmerman Ah Royals Honkin It 16.281 3D-2 236.00$              

82 Karsyn Johnson Cf Flit Ya Im Famous 16.284 3D-3 158.00$              

89 Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.329 3D-4 118.00$              

95 Greta Gustafson Hay Bully Bully 16.366

28 Kali Campbell Tribal Elder 16.414

83 Hadley Thonpson Eye Make Sparks Fly 16.451

97 Leslie Norvell Little Mickey 16.464



74 Drew Goldbach Miss Streakin Brisco 16.491

62 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddy 16.595

61 Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.605

16 Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.647

12 JJ McGill Barts Holy Dime 16.7

13 Shanan Doherty A French Goodbye 16.701

46 Jordyn Crandall Woody. 16.756

2 Abby Carrington Ragtimes Smokin Gun 16.773 4D-1 207.00$              

27 Amanda Freese Dd Run Blazer Run 16.785 4D-2 177.00$              

36 JJ McGill Blue Arachnophobia 16.79 4D-3 118.00$              

38 Lisa Mirabito Graves Dash Ta Rocks 16.818 4D-4 89.00$                

81 Valerie Elliott Embers Royal Rush 16.871

39 Valerie Elliott On Line Miracle 16.872

32 Angela Blevins Tf Illuminator 16.929

11 Lisa Mirabito Wealthy & Famous 16.942

8 Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 17.011

17 Alayna Doskins Slr Stellar Cash 17.095

90 Olivia Lopez Critter 17.107

29 Pam Cornella Jessparklingbaby 17.111

54 Amanda McMillan Gus. 17.161

114 Rose Applegate Smooch 17.17

35 Lauren Guntle Vivas Lucky Frenchman 17.209

115 Kaden Maes Bam Blazin' By 17.239

34 Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.244

103 Missi Scott Fish 17.342

7 Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk 17.452

19 Tammi Murphy Star-murphy 17.621

22 Breanna Roberts Fite Club 17.736

68 Tricia Guntle Roxanne 17.89

105 Linda Scott Rogue 18.781

20 Amanda McMillan Princess. 22.457

85 Layla Booth Sara Plain N Fast 28.616

88 Addilyn Quintana Lux NT

30 Cody Chaussee Stars Lucky Frenchman NT

43 Shanan Doherty Annies Share Of Fame NT-15.360

93 Taryn Boxleitner Need Horse Name NT-15.548

99 Kari Boxleitner Need Horse Name NT-15.720

94 Kamryn Adent Vf Gold Digger NT-15.758

70 Layla Booth Federales Heide Ho NT-15.783

50 Casey Zimmerman Guys Keep Sake Lady NT-15.799

104 Jenniver Teets Royal Kings Cowboy NT-16.061

6 Lauren Guntle Frenchtalistic Stacy NT-16.104

80 Alicia Flohr Ts Perks Penny NT-16.214

78 Kari Boxleitner Need Horse Name NT-16.305

87 RC Cuellar Kn My First Fiesta NT-16.353

100 Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky NT-16.799



47 Cathi Hadley Ellie NT-16.830

109 Sloan Thompson Gus. NT-16.872

23 Judy Whitman Streakin Devine NT-17.012

76 Mikala Nealy Cm Miss Frenchy Wood NT-17.054

57 Dena Jaminet My New Tattoo NT-17.099

116 Taylor Robson Yiper NT-17.327

75 Heather Thompson Famous Rose Can NT-17.484

64 Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT-17.545

84 Amanda McMillan Frenchmans Tuff End TO

14 Ginger Greene Codys Nu Honey TO

3,941.00$        

# of Entries 98

$40; 75% Payout 30.00$                                      

Pot 2,940.00$                                 

Added Money 1,000.00$                                 

Total Payout Pot 3,940.00$                                 

Payout

1D 2D 3D 4D

1,379.00$                                  1,182.00$                                 788.00$             591.00$           3,940.00$      

1-35% 482.65$                                     413.70$                                    275.80$             206.85$           

2-30% 413.70$                                     354.60$                                    236.40$             177.30$           

3-20% 275.80$                                     236.40$                                    157.60$             118.20$           

4-15% 206.85$                                     177.30$                                    118.20$             88.65$             3,940.00$      

NOVICE HORSE
Draw NAME HORSE NAME TIME Plcg $$Won

52 Kaleigh Symonds Gotaheartformoney 15.7 1D-1 112.00$              

107 Josie Schnaufer Blc Hesa Fast Bug 15.79 1D-2 75.00$                

33 Jeff Varner Bevo 16.04

27 Amanda Freese Dd Run Blazer Run 16.785 2D-1 67.00$                

81 Valerie Elliott Embers Royal Rush 16.871 2D-2 45.00$                

60 Tammi Murphy Star-murphy 16.999

73 Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.466

101 Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 18.077 3D-1 45.00$                

31 Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eye Shadow 19.719 3D-2 30.00$                

55 Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 25.59

47 Cathi Hadley Ellie NT-16.830

44 Mikala Nealy Cm Driftin To Fame NT-17.578

45 Ginger Greene Rgr Anorth First TO

YOUTH
Draw NAME Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

92 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 15.818 1D-1 118.00$              

83 Hadley Thonpson Eye Make Sparks Fly 16.451 1D-2 79.00$                

46 Jordyn Crandall Woody. 16.756

113 Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.839 2D-1 59.00$                



1 Grace Igel Goldie 16.839 2D-2 59.00$                

5 Alexi Campbell Rb Fame Us Player 16.93

90 Olivia Lopez Critter 17.107

9 Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.196

53 Jaelie Jaminet Bella 17.301

48 Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.286 3D-1 47.00$                

25 Norah Parsons Estis 20.292 3D-2 32.00$                

66 Addison Girdner Drifting To War 45 27.721

88 Addilyn Quintana Lux NT

109 Sloan Thompson Gus. NT-16.872

JUNIORS
Draw NAME HORSE NAME Time Plcg $$Won

10 Taela Jaminet Ducky 18.082 1ST 63.00$           

108 Hayden Thompson Apple Jack 20.154

88 Addilyn Quintana Lux NT

SIDEPOTS
SENIOR

Draw NAME Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

72 Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.711 1D 44.00$             

42 Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 16.124

62 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddy 16.595 2D 40.00$             

23 Judy Whitman Streakin Devine NT-17.012

HELMET
Draw NAME Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

41 Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.447 1D-1 322.00$           

56 Karsyn Johnson Jm Streakin Millie 15.771

92 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 15.818

71 Cody Chaussee Hw Triple Zumo Cash 15.972 2D-1 276.00$           

33 Jeff Varner Bevo 16.04

63 Dawn Holeston Jessie’s Robbin Banks 16.092

82 Karsyn Johnson Cf Flit Ya Im Famous 16.284

62 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddy 16.595 3D-1 184.00$           

61 Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.605

8 Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 17.011 4D-1 138.00$           

90 Olivia Lopez Critter 17.107

31 Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eye Shadow 19.719

25 Norah Parsons Estis 20.292

87 RC Cuellar Kn My First Fiesta NT-16.353


